
Saint Joseph Catholic Parish School 

Extended Day Program (EDP) 

958 Epps Bridge Parkway - Athens, Georgia 30606 - 706.543.1621  

 

The Extended Day Program’s staff strives to provide your child with a safe, enjoyable 

atmosphere that includes art classes, other supervised indoor and outdoor activities, 

and homework time. 

 
Staff Information 
Mrs. Patricia Fretwell - Director 

The staff includes Adult aides and University of Georgia Students 

 

Hours of Operation 
EDP is available for your child from 3:15 pm to 6 pm Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and 

Friday. EDP is available from 2:25 pm to 6 pm on Wednesdays.  

 

Payment Options 
All payments will be collected through FACTS. 

 

Registration Procedures 
1. Enrollment/Emergency Form - ​Please complete an enrollment form for each 

child that will be attending the St. Joseph Catholic School Extended Day 

Program. 

2. Yearly Registration Fee - ​There is a $50.00 registration fee for each family.  

3. Return your Enrollment form to Mrs. Pat Fretwell. 

Please Note:  All Tuition and Fees must be paid in full before your child can be 

accepted for the new school year. 

 

Fee Schedule  
Days Per Week 

Number of Children 5 4 3 2 1 

One Child  $52 $42 $37 $24 $14 

Two Children $94 $79 $64 $44 $28 

Three or more $116 $101 $81 $66 $42 

$1/min. will be charged for late pick up after 6 pm 

 

If you have any questions or concerns please contact Mrs. Patricia Fretwell 

at (706) 543-1621 or patricia.fretwell@sjsathens.org 


